BROWN-DAUB INC
3903 HECKTOWN RD
EASTON, PA 180452351

Date Printed:
Estimated Ship Date:

Sold to:

BROWN-DAUB INC (08911)
3903 HECKTOWN RD
EASTON, PA 180452351
Vehicle:

Model:
Package:

Paint/Seat/Trim:

Options:

Discounts:

Destination Fees:

Order Type:
Scheduling Priority:
Customer Name:
Customer Address:

Instructions:

a2y,
‘,y ,{

J

Configuration Preview

2014-04-09 11:54 AM  VIN:

VON:

Ship to:

BROWN-DAUB INC (08911)
3903 HECKTOWN RD
EASTON, PA 180452351

Quantity: 1
Status: BA - Pending order

2014 1500 SLT CREW CAB 4X2 (140 in WB 5 FT 7 IN box) (DS1H98)

i 'l Y

Sales Code  Description MSRP(USD)
DS1H98 1500 SLT CREW CAB 4X2 (140 in WB 5 FT 7 IN box) 35,445
28Z Customer Preferred Package 287 730
EXF 3.0L V6 EcoDiesel Engine 4,000
DFD 8-Spd Auto 8HP70 Trans (Buy) 500
PRP Deep Cherry Red Crystal Pearl Coat 0
APA Monotone Paint 0
*M9 Cloth 40/20/40 Prem Bench Seat 0
-X8 Black/Diesel Gray 0
NHK Engine Block Heater 90
DSA Anti-Spin Differential Rear Axle 325
135 Zone 35-Washington 0
4EX Sales Tracking 0
39J Group Discount
YGE 5 Additional Gallons of Gas
HB: 1,233 Total Price:
FFP: 38,551
EP: 36,997
Retail PSP Month/Week:
4 - Dealer Order Build Priority: 99

Q Lo b9

29,465

FWP(USD)
32,853

621

3,400

425

0

0

0

0

77

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or
correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final
vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.

Page 1 of 1



