BROWN-DAUB INC 3903 HECKTOWN RD EASTON, PA 180452351

Configuration Preview

Date Printed:

2014-04-09 11:54 AM VIN:

Estimated Ship Date:

VON:

Quantity:

1

Status:

BA - Pending order

Sold to:

Ship to:

BROWN-DAUB INC (08911)

BROWN-DAUB INC (08911)

3903 HECKTOWN RD

3903 HECKTOWN RD

EASTON, PA 180452351

EASTON, PA 180452351

Vehicle:

2014 1500 SLT CREW CAB 4X2 (140 in WB 5 FT 7 IN box) (DS1H98)

	Sales Code	Description	MSRP(USD)	FWP(USD)
Model:	DS1H98	1500 SLT CREW CAB 4X2 (140 in WB 5 FT 7 IN box)	35,445	32,853
Package:	28Z	Customer Preferred Package 28Z	730	621
	EXF	3.0L V6 EcoDiesel Engine	4,000	3,400
	DFD	8-Spd Auto 8HP70 Trans (Buy)	500	425
Paint/Seat/Trim:	PRP	Deep Cherry Red Crystal Pearl Coat	0	0
	APA	Monotone Paint	0	0
	*M9	Cloth 40/20/40 Prem Bench Seat	0	0
	-X8	Black/Diesel Gray	0	0
Options:	NHK	Engine Block Heater	90	77
	DSA	Anti-Spin Differential Rear Axle	325	276
	135	Zone 35-Washington	0	0
	4EX	Sales Tracking	0	0
Discounts:	39J	Group Discount	0	0
	YGE	5 Additional Gallons of Gas	0	18
Destination Fees:			1,195	1,195

HB: FFP:

EP:

1,233 38,551 **Total Price:**

42,285 38,8

Order Type:

Retail

36,997
PSP Month/Week:

Scheduling Priority:

4 - Dealer Order

Build Priority:

99

Customer Name: Customer Address:

Instructions:

Retul Consue Cars

1500 38

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.